
Keystone RV Company
PO Box 2000
Goshen, lN 46527

Hldeout 1758H - Travel Trailer Base prlce: 1E,743

Serial Number: RW241500
VIN: 4YDTHIG'14RW241500

Product Yearz 2024
Model: Hl175BH24

lnterior: Gunmetal

Sales order

Equipment List
Decor - Hideout 2024 - Gunmetal
Discovery Package
Refrigerator-12V-3cf
Solar Flex Protect
15.0 BTU Air Conditioner

0
2,625

0

570
593

Front Stabilizer Jacks
100ah DFE Heated Lithium Battery
Spare Tire Kit

RVIA Seal - Go Camping

75
1,500

270
158

0

5,791

Manufacturer Sugges ted Retail Price

Ship To : D & D RV CenterLLC
806 Stanley
Helena, MT 59601

Base price:
TotalOptions

Discount:

Total :

Destination and Prep Charge

18,743
5,791

.4'500

2A,034

*qlD6
Total MSRP 2 ZSSVD'

The cunent MSRP for this model is composed of base price, standard equipment, optional equipment, and standard discount
and is established based on current market conditions. MSRP is not established for the purpose of securing financing,
rather, it is provided as a suggested retail price only. Actual dealer prices may vary.

Totat Options:


